Titlel
Title2
Title3

Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

: 10 Ave NE
- NE 165 St
:nlo
Mon 2 Tue 3 Wed 4
NB SB NB SB NB SB
7 3 1 2 0 7
2 2 2 3 1 2
0 2 1 1 1 2
1 2 1 1 0 1
2 4 3 6 2 4
8 14 11 17 10 13
23 65 31 66 22 77
65 160 59 182 65 190
55 155 60 149 55 115
76 94 81 101 75 95
40 66 33 66 38 65
51 68 51 64 46 54
50 77 49 54 40 50
59 69 39 64 46 72
62 79 70 83 70 84
92 68 98 88 103 69
160 88 150 80 145 87
149 98 178 96 187 103
93 75 122 86 93 96
49 49 63 56 72 65
29 39 27 40 46 36
22 20 27 31 30 27
14 13 17 14 17 25
12 13 6 9 9 5
1121 1,323 1180 1,359 1173 1,344
2,444 2,539 2,517
45.9 541 465 535  46.6 53.4
09:00 07:00  09:00 07:00  09:00 07:00
76 160 81 182 75 190
04:00 05:00  05:00 05:00  05:00 05:00
160 98 178 96 187 103

10 Ave NE n-o NE 165 St - NB-SB 10-01-06

City of Shoreline

Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

Site: 39
Date: 10/02/06
Thu5 Fri 6 Sat 7 Sun 8 Weekday Avg.
NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB NB SB
3 6 7 10 12 11 13 16 3 5
2 7 9 4 5 5 4 5 3 3
3 2 2 1 3 2 5 2 1 1
2 1 2 1 1 2 4 5 1 1
1 2 3 5 2 3 1 0 2 4
15 17 15 17 6 4 3 4 11 15
25 64 20 56 4 6 2 6 24 65
64 191 62 157 19 18 5 10 63 176
53 172 60 159 25 35 23 23 56 150
61 87 62 64 43 56 31 51 71 88
47 65 49 51 53 64 47 29 41 62
55 50 47 59 42 66 42 57 50 59
47 70 48 62 65 46 72 90 46 62
45 93 46 66 47 71 65 64 47 72
75 91 86 82 58 70 55 81 72 83
103 88 103 68 46 53 61 63 99 76
142 101 125 87 53 60 50 70 144 88
168 129 146 90 47 57 55 81 165 103
89 86 83 80 41 44 51 44 96 84
51 50 48 38 44 40 46 43 56 51
40 21 24 37 20 32 41 31 33 34
27 29 38 29 27 27 17 21 28 27
20 21 23 30 14 25 11 13 18 20
6 10 16 22 11 11 7 9 9 11
1144 1453 1124 1,275 688 808 711 818 1,139 1,340
2,597 2,399 1,496 1,529 2,479
44.1 55.9  46.9 53.1 46.0 54.0 46.5 53.5 45.9 54.1
07:00 07:00 07:00 08:00  10:00 11:00  10:.00  11:00  09:00 07:00
64 191 62 159 53 66 47 57 71 176
05:00 05:00  05:00 05:00  12:00 01:00  12:00  12:00  05:00 05:00
168 129 146 90 65 71 72 90 165 103
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